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Cash In Report

This report show the cash-in report per month

July 2005

Sakila Rental Report

B Amount

September
2005

November 2005 January 2006



Month

May, 2005
June, 2005
July, 2005
August, 2005

February, 2006

Sakila Rental Report

Amount
$4,824
$9,632
$28,374
$24,072

$514



